Sub total 2204060.00

44 Add  10 0/o   l`or escalation Charges for 2026-27 220406.00

Sub Total -8 2424466.00

46 LS Contingencies  for Un forseen Expenditure. - - - 5534.00

Sub total 2430000.00

47 Escalation charges  10% extra for the year 2027-28 243000.00

Total 2673000.00

(Rupees  Twenty Six Lakhs and Seventy Three Thousand  only)
Sir'

Submitted to the District I.`orest Officer, Coimbatore Divi

ESTIMATE FOR PLANTING SEEDLINGS FOR DWARF PLANTATION UNDER 400KV
DOUBLE CIRCUIT LINE T0 BE PLANTED IN 15.15 HA.  OF SUNDAPATTI AND

NELLITHURAI RF IN RETTUPALAYAM AND KARAMADAI RANGE DURING 2025-26